# OP \$40.00 4895083

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM452546

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		11/17/2017	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	iZENEhk,Limited	
Street Address:	ROOM D 10/F TOWER A BILLION CENTRE 1	
Internal Address:	WANG KWONG ROAD KOWLOON BAY KL	
City:	HONG KONG	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: HONG KONG	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4895083	GRANVAN

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: eric.mo@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: DENG, Qiuxia

Address Line 1: Room 403,building 15,Da Shiji-Shui Shan Address Line 2: Yuan,nan wan street of Buji, Longgang

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	peng xiao pan
SIGNATURE:	/peng xiao pan/
DATE SIGNED:	11/29/2017

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Granvan32(2)#page1.tif source=Granvan32(2)#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006216 FRAME: 0339

# 商标转让合同

## Trademark Assignment Contract

转让人名称(中文)。 义乌城岛网络科技有限公司

Name of Assignor: Yiwe Productio; Network Technology Co., Ltd

转让人地轮(中文)。浙江省义乌市耕江街道被继光路 140 智

Address of Assignor: No.140 Qijiguang Bossi, Choujiang Street Yiwu, Zhejiang

CHINA

受让人名称(中文)。

Name of Assignor: IZENEbk, Limited

受证人地境的文字

Address of Assignee: BOOM D. 10% TOWER A BILLION CENTRE I WANG EWONG BOAD KOWLOON BAY. KL.

经双方次好协商。就商标"Grassyan"注册号。4895083。"的商标权转让李含达或一致持议。签定本合的如下:

Friendly consultation by both parties, we finally reach an agreement on the assignment matters with the trademark "Granyan" (the registration number 4895083) and sign this contract as following:

特让方向意将下述商标权的所有权转让给受让方。

The Assignor agrees to transfer the entire interest and goodwill of the husiness being conveyed to new owner on the mark " Granvan " to the Assignee;

SERFS: 4895083

Registration Number: 4895083

申请人; 义高级游网络科技有限台母

Applicants Yims Prodential Network Technology Co., Ltd.

International Class + 009

Statistics Granuate

Trødemark: Granvan

严龄 The goods/services:

3.3

Anti-glare glasses, Anti-reflective leases; Bullet-proof glass; Bullet-resistors glass; Cases for children's eye glasses; Cases for contact lenses; Cases for speciacies, for piece-me and for contact longer. Children's eye glasson, Closo-up longer, Conductive there, samely, Busside glass filters: Contact leases; Containers for contact leases; Conversion Interes for namento, Corrective gluenes, Cover glass for microscope stides; Eye glass cases; Eye glass chains; Eye glass cords; Eye glasses, Eyeglass financs; Eyeglass lenses; Field-glasses; Fish-eye converses briefs for cameras, bellow fixes apparatus for adjusting camera lessus, frames for bifochment to computes monitors; Frames for eyeglosons and pince-nex; Frames for glasses; and physicanest France for speciation frames for speciation and physicanes, Passes for specialies and amplicant. Fuse clips and panel-mounted time halders for use with okcuronic glass and ceremic fases; Obses cenered with an electrical conductor; Obses drives for laboratory purposes, Glass graduated scales; Glasses for sports; Holders for connect tensors; Magnifying glasses; Magnifying glasses that fit on the user's face in the masser of eyophssee. Monocolor franco Opera glassis; Optical frances, Optical glasses: Platocolos substrates, namely, symbolic quarte glass plates being structural parts of excinent steppors, for use in fabrication of integrated obvious: Semiograductor lead fromos; Slide framing appearance

WillO: XWKIL

Assignment fee: voluntary assignment

李台灣一式三倍,双方各集一份,办理歸結婚徒手變一舊,本金詢及方蓋章、 簽字居生效。

This comment is in triplicate, each party holds one copy, the other copy will be used for traderwark assignment programme. Whis commen will take effect after being segment and scaled by both parties.

新出方《数章、数字

28 (19) 19 - 2012 (9 11 1) 28 (19) 2017 (9 11 11 12 11 Sign on the day 17th of November 2017 Sign on the day 17th of November 2017

Translator: Ellen Zlary.

**RECORDED: 11/29/2017** 

273